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Setting up your ballast correctly ensures
optimum Fendt performance in the field

Don't burden yourself with poor quality weights, insist on genuine

Part Number

0070480100000

0070028100000

H308301110011

0070491100000

0070389100000

0070036200000

0070174200000

0070060300000

ACW291358A
+ ACW3465950 x4

ACW291358A
+ ACW3465950 x10

0070004300000

0070031300000

005A020800100

Material

Cast Iron

Cast Iron

Cast Iron

CastIron

Cast Iron

Cast Iron

CastIron

Cast Iron

CastIron

Cast Iron

CastIron

Cast Iron

Cast Iron

Weight

23

32

48

60

120

400

870

1250

1415

1690

1800

2500

3300

Type

Single

Single

Single

Single

Single

Single

Single

Single

Set

Set

Single

Single

Single

Carrier

Linkage

Description

Front axle weight

Slot-in weight

Front axle weight

Front axle weight

Bolt-on weight

Ballast weight 3-point

Ballast weight 3-point

Ballast weight 3-point

Counterweights 1415 kg

Counterweights 1690 kg

Ballast weight 3-point

Ballast weight 3-point

Ballast weight

Wholegoods
Option Code

A038

A015

A040

A035

A013

A005

A009

J-W035

J-W045

A007

A008

A020

Machine Used On

200 Series

100/200/300/400
500/600/700/800/900 Series

300/500 Series

200 Series

200/300/400
500/600/700/800/900 Series

200/300/400/500 Series

200/300/400
500/700/800/900/1000 Series
GT/Xylon

300/500/700
800/900/1000 Series

900 MT Series

900 MT Series

700/800/900/1000 Series

900/1000 Series

1000 Series

Info

Frame mount

Frame mount

Frame mount

Frame mount

0070036200000 400 kg

0070174200000 870 kg

0070060300000 1250 kg

0070004300000 1800 kg

0070031300000 2500 kg

005A020800100 3300 kg
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Key Front Weights listed.
Please check if additional components are required and machine applicability before ordering.
Important: The total tractor weight (front weight plus tractor), must be below the gross permissible weight for the tractor.
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