

Genuine Front Weights





Setting up your ballast correctly ensures optimum Fendt performance in the field Don't burden yourself with poor quality weights, insist on genuine

Part Number	Material	Weight kg	Туре	Carrier	Linkage	Description	Wholegoods Option Code	Machine Used On	Info
0070480100000	Cast Iron	23	Single	-	-	Front axle weight	A038	200 Series	Frame mount
0070028100000	Cast Iron	32	Single	•	-	Slot-in weight	A015	100/200/300/400 500/600/700/800/900 Series	
H308301110011	Cast Iron	48	Single	-	-	Front axle weight		300/500 Series	Frame mount
0070491100000	Cast Iron	60	Single	-	-	Front axle weight	A040	200 Series	Frame mount
0070389100000	Cast Iron	120	Single	-	-	Bolt-on weight	A035	200/300/400 500/600/700/800/900 Series	Frame mount
0070036200000	Cast Iron	400	Single	-	•	Ballast weight 3-point	A013	200/300/400/500 Series	
0070174200000	Cast Iron	870	Single	-	•	Ballast weight 3-point	A005	200/300/400 500/700/800/900/1000 Series GT/Xylon	
0070060300000	Cast Iron	1250	Single	-	•	Ballast weight 3-point	A009	300/500/700 800/900/1000 Series	
ACW291358A + ACW3465950 x4	Cast Iron	1415	Set	•	-	Counterweights 1415 kg	J-W035	900 MT Series	
ACW291358A + ACW3465950 x10	Cast Iron	1690	Set	•	-	Counterweights 1690 kg	J-W045	900 MT Series	
0070004300000	Cast Iron	1800	Single	-	•	Ballast weight 3-point	A007	700/800/900/1000 Series	
0070031300000	Cast Iron	2500	Single	-	•	Ballast weight 3-point	A008	900/1000 Series	
005A020800100	Cast Iron	3300	Single	_	•	Ballast weight	A020	1000 Series	





0070036200000 400 kg



0070174200000 870 kg



0070060300000 1250 kg



0070004300000 1800 kg



0070031300000 2500 kg



005A020800100 3300 kg



Designed by Fendt, for Fendt













Key Front Weights listed.

Please check if additional components are required and machine applicability before ordering.

Important: The total tractor weight (front weight plus tractor), must be below the gross permissible weight for the tractor.



© AGCO 2019. AGCO Parts provides worldwide genuine support to all AGCO machinery brands. A3067.19